ST MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL CO 14773

FORT GORDON, GA

Program Positions
Program Director

Faith Director

Vocations Chairman

Community Director

Life Director

Health Service

Public Relations

Family Director

Membership Director

Recruitment Committee 1

Recruitment Committee 2

Recruitment Committee 3

Retention Chairman

Name
PFN Timothy M Mc Carthy

Tony A.G. Romero

David L Kriegel

Anthony J Capozzoli

David L Kriegel

UNASSIGNED

UNASSIGNED

Brian T Musha

Loren J Simpson

PGK James P Redmond

FN Willie L Holt Jr

James A Rolle Jr

PFN Timothy M Mc Carthy

M KNIGHTS
¥ OF COLUMBUS

I SERVICE TC OME. IN SERVICE TC ALL.

Service Program Personnel -- 2018 - 2019

Address

3534 Biltmore PI
Augusta, GA 30906-4577

817 Rollo Domino Cir
Evans, GA 30809-3483

629 Hamden Dr
Evans, GA 30809-6324

301 Edgewood Dr
North Augusta, SC 29841-2828

629 Hamden Dr
Evans, GA 30809-6324

189 Beallwood Dr
Harlem, GA 30814-4944

4583 Hebbard Way
Evans, GA 30809-3811

260 Meadowlake Dr
Martinez, GA 30907-9398

4514 Ridge Run Dr
Hephzibah, GA 30815-6148

3770 Hillman Gay Rd
Dearing, GA 30808-2320

3534 Biltmore PI
Augusta, GA 30906-4577

Telephone #'s

706-798-6317 (R)
(706) 831-1104 (C)

706-869-9781 (R)
706-869-9781 (C)

803-4742998 (R)
803-238-9788 (B)
803-474-2998 (C)

706-869-9781 (R)
706-869-9781 (C)

706-791-2114 (B)
808-366-1936 (C)

706-651-1738 (R)
706-589-5514 (C)

706-863-9721 (R)
706-832-2961 (C)

706-793-3354 (R)
706-951-3625 (C)

706-533-3053 (R)
706-533-3053 (C)

706-798-6317 (R)
(706) 831-1104 (C)
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Email

tmac3534@gmail.com

maharajtony22@yahoo.com

dkriegel2@comcast.net

ajcapozzoli4478@live.com

dkriegel2@comcast.net

bmusha@hotmail.com

LuckyS072352@gmail.com

mijcat@aol.com

billholt66@gmail.com

dragon6_1997@yahoo.com

tmac3534@gmail.com



ST MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL CO 14773 Service Program Personnel -- 2018 - 2019

January 02, 2019

Program Positions Name Address Telephone #'s Email
Insurance Promotion UNASSIGNED



